


6 Gusti Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1900

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

Alberelli Tree Alm&choc

Product ID: 62521

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Alberelli Tree Almond

Product ID: 62520

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Albicocca Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1101S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

4

Amarena&cin Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1201S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amaretti

Product ID: 59377

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Verona

Package Size: CS

Description: <p><p>Amaretto is a type of biscuit made of sugar, flour,
egg</p><p>white and apricot kernels.</p><p>The
macaroon has a rounded shape, such as a small cap and
the</p><p>surface is cracked and has internal
honeycomb structure.</p><p>The macaroon is used a lot
in some traditional desserts, such</p><p>as peaches
filled like the Piedmont art, the Bonet and
some</p><p>types of Tiramis&Atilde;&sup1;. Crumbled is
an excellent coverage of many</p><p>desserts.</p>
</p>

5

Amaretti Artisan

Product ID: 62138

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarettini

Product ID: 59379

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Verona

Package Size: CS

Description: <p><p>Amaretto is a type of biscuit made of sugar, flour,
egg</p><p>white and apricot kernels.</p><p>The
macaroon has a rounded shape, such as a small cap and
the</p><p>surface is cracked and has internal
honeycomb structure.</p><p>The macaroon is used a lot
in some traditional desserts, such</p><p>as peaches
filled like the Piedmont art, the Bonet and
some</p><p>types of Tiramis&Atilde;&sup1;. Crumbled is
an excellent coverage of many</p><p>desserts.</p>
</p>

6

Arcobaleno Rainbow Assort

Product ID: 62214

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Arragosta Gianduja

Product ID: 63646

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

7

Bacetto Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1003S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Baci Di Dama Lady Kisses

Product ID: 62137

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bauletti Albicocca

Product ID: 65595

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

Bauletti Ciliegia

Product ID: 63571

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Bauletti Fragola Strwb

Product ID: 62217

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bauletti Mela Apple

Product ID: 62219

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

9

Bisc Casetta Misto House

Product ID: 64764

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Palmisano

Package Size: CS

Description:

Bisc Essi Mignon Baratto

Product ID: 64766

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Palmisano

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bisc Latte Misto Ven Tin

Product ID: 64762

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Palmisano

Package Size: CS

Description:

10

Bisc Misto Mignon Ven Tin

Product ID: 64763

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Palmisano

Package Size: CS

Description:

Bisc Misto Veneziani

Product ID: 64765

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Palmisano

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bisc Scrigni Misto Venez

Product ID: 64768

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Palmisano

Package Size: CS

Description:

11

Biscotti Astucci Albicocc

Product ID: 1101A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscotti Astuccio Bacetti

Product ID: 1003A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscotti Astuccio Canestr

Product ID: 1000A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

12

Biscotti Astuccio Zaletti

Product ID: 1004A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscotti Meditaz Amar/cin

Product ID: 1201A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscotti Meditaz Camomila

Product ID: 1200A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

13

Biscotti Meditaz Liquiriz

Product ID: 1202A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscotti Tin Classic Mix

Product ID: 1846

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscotti Tin Frut/meditat

Product ID: 1847

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

14

Biscotti Tin Latta Medit

Product ID: 1805

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscuit Astucci Cacao

Product ID: 1002A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuit Astucci Caffe`

Product ID: 1005A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

15

Biscuit Astucci Limone

Product ID: 1100A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscuit Astucci Pera

Product ID: 1102A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuit Astuccio Maraneo

Product ID: 1001A

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

16

Biscuit Bag Bac/cac/mar

Product ID: 1832

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscuit Bag Camo/amar/liq

Product ID: 1835

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuit Bag Canstr/caf/zl

Product ID: 1833

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

17

Biscuit Bag Lim/albi/pera

Product ID: 1834

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscuit Bustine Bac/cac..

Product ID: 1850

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuit Bustine Cam/lic..

Product ID: 1853

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

18

Biscuit Bustine Can/zal..

Product ID: 1851

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscuit Bustine Lem/apr..

Product ID: 1852

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuit Canestrello Displ

Product ID: 1000SD

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

19

Biscuit Shopper Mix Flav

Product ID: 1860

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscuit Shopper Mix Flav

Product ID: 1861

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuit Shopper Mix Fruit

Product ID: 1863

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

20

Biscuit Shopper Mix Fruit

Product ID: 1864

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscuit Singles 4 Classic

Product ID: 1906

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuit Singles 4 Fru/med

Product ID: 1908

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

21

Biscuit Singles 6 Fru/med

Product ID: 1905

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Biscuits Tin Bac/choc/mar

Product ID: 1802

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Biscuits Tin Can/caf/zal

Product ID: 1803

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

22

Biscuits Tin Lim/alb/pera

Product ID: 1804

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Bonissima Chest/hazel Nut

Product ID: 5921

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bonissima Fig And Almond

Product ID: 5911

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

23

Bonissima Honey Walnut

Product ID: 5901

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Brutti E Buoni

Product ID: 62211

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cacao Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1002S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

24

Caffe' Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1005S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Camomilla Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1200S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Canestrello Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1000S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

25

Cannoli Crema

Product ID: 63647

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Cannoli Gianduia

Product ID: 63685

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cannulicchi M. Assortiti

Product ID: 64603

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

26

Cantucci

Product ID: 63645

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Cantucci Tuffati Chocolat

Product ID: 63178

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cantuccini Almond

Product ID: 59913

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Verona

Package Size: CS

Description: <p><p>Cantuccini are Italian almond biscuits (cookies)
oblongshaped,</p><p>dry and crunchy. Since they are
very dry,</p><p>Cantuccini traditionally are served with a
drink, into</p><p>which they may be dunked. In Italy
they are typically</p><p>served as an after-dinner
dessert with a Tuscan fortified</p><p>wine called Vin
Santo (sweet dessert wine). Outside of</p><p>Italy, they
more frequently accompany coffee,
including</p><p>cappuccino and milk, or tea.</p>
</p>

27

Cantuccini Tuffati Mini

Product ID: 63650

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cantuccioni Lrg Classic

Product ID: 63179

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

28

Cantuccioni Lrg Tuff Choc

Product ID: 63180

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Comettine Alm&choc

Product ID: 62523

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Comettine Almond

Product ID: 62522

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

29

Croccolato Choc Nougat

Product ID: 64628

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:

Cuscini Ciok

Product ID: 63573

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cuscini Crema Limone

Product ID: 63644

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

30

Dolciotti

Product ID: 63642

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fagottini Ciock

Product ID: 62215

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Fagottini Fragola Strwb

Product ID: 62216

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

31

Fagottini Limone

Product ID: 62218

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Farfalle

Product ID: 63681

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Ferri Ciok

Product ID: 62221

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

32

Fig And Almond Cake

Product ID: 60821

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bonvallis

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fiocchetti

Product ID: 60573

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:



Fior Di Mandorla

Product ID: 63643

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

33

Fiorentine Albicocche

Product ID: 63680

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Frutta Martorana

Product ID: 64562

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Ginevrine Cookies

Product ID: 60225

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description: <p><p>A line of finest puff pastries to delight the most
refined palates. Delicious sweet, enriched with curls of
butter and golden with caramelized
sugar.&nbsp;</p><p>Light puff pastries embrace a "heart
of sugar" in a sweet rendez-vous.&nbsp;</p>
</p>

34

Krumiri Buscuit

Product ID: 62136

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:

Krumiri Buscuit Cioccolat

Product ID: 63833

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:



Limone Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1100S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

35

Liquirzia Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1202S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Mandorlini

Product ID: 63684

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Maraneo Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1001S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

36

Maraschini Ciliegia

Product ID: 63570

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Maraschini Ciock

Product ID: 63569

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Margherite

Product ID: 63572

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

37

Occhi Di Bue

Product ID: 62220

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Orange And Almond Cake

Product ID: 60823

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bonvallis

Package Size: CS

Description:



Panbriacone 3kg

Product ID: 63389

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

38

Panbriacone Quadro

Product ID: 63373

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Panforte Choc

Product ID: 60111

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: KG

Description:



Panforte Cioccolato

Product ID: 63828

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

39

Panforte Cioccolato

Product ID: 65265

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

Panforte Cioccolato

Product ID: 68000

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:



Panforte Di Siena Fig/wal

Product ID: 59841

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

40

Panforte Di Siena Fig/wal

Product ID: 60130

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

Panforte Di Siena Margher

Product ID: 59838

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: KG

Description:



Panforte Di Siena Margher

Product ID: 59839

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

41

Panforte Di Siena Margher

Product ID: 59840

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

Panforte Fior W/marzipan

Product ID: 64625

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Panforte Margerita

Product ID: 64620

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:

42

Panforte Margerita Clear

Product ID: 64617

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:

Panforte Margerita Slice

Product ID: 64619

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Panforte Margherita

Product ID: 64908

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:

43

Panforte Margherita Clear

Product ID: 64618

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:

Panforte Nero Clear

Product ID: 64624

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Panforte Nero Spiced

Product ID: 64622

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:

44

Panforte Nero Spiced

Product ID: 64623

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:

Panforte Nero Spiced

Product ID: 64667

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Panforte Nero Spiced Slc

Product ID: 64621

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:

45

Panforte Siena Igp Box

Product ID: 65718

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

Panpepato

Product ID: 60108

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:



Panpepato

Product ID: 60109

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

46

Panpepato

Product ID: 60110

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: KG

Description:

Paste Di Pistachio

Product ID: 64564

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pera Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1102S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

47

Petit Four

Product ID: 63574

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Picos Breadsticks

Product ID: 62948

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bonvallis

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pistachio Soft Bites

Product ID: 61085

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bronte

Package Size: CS

Description:

48

Ricciarelli Mandorla

Product ID: 62222

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

Ricciarelli Tray

Product ID: 64626

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Sinatti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Rum&cacao Balls Cookies

Product ID: 64565

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

49

Savoiardi Lady Fingers

Product ID: 59376

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Verona

Package Size: CS

Description: <

Sbrisola Alm/haz Cocoa

Product ID: 5351

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Sbrisola Almonds/corn

Product ID: 5301

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

50

Sbrisola Choc Hazelnut

Product ID: 5311

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sbrisola Honey Walnut

Product ID: 5331

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Sbrisola Mandorla Mais

Product ID: 530

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

51

Sbrisola Nera Hzl/alm/coc

Product ID: 535

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sbrisola Nocciola Ciocco

Product ID: 531

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Sbrisola Noce Miele

Product ID: 533

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

52

Sbrisola Pistacchio

Product ID: 532

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sbrisola Pistachio

Product ID: 5321

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



Sbrisola Rice Fl/mint

Product ID: 5341

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

53

Sbrisola Riso Menta

Product ID: 534

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:

Schiacciatine

Product ID: 63683

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:



Soffi Cereali

Product ID: 63682

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Bristot

Package Size: CS

Description:

54

Taralli Cheese&pepper

Product ID: 63859

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:

Taralli Chili & Paprika

Product ID: 63911

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Cannito

Package Size: CS

Description:



Taralli Evoo

Product ID: 63852

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:

55

Taralli Evoo

Product ID: 63923

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Cannito

Package Size: CS

Description:

Taralli Evoo & Blk Pepper

Product ID: 63910

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Cannito

Package Size: CS

Description:



Taralli Evoo & Fennel

Product ID: 63912

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Cannito

Package Size: CS

Description:

56

Taralli Evoo & Rosemary

Product ID: 63913

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Cannito

Package Size: CS

Description:

Taralli Fennel Flavoured

Product ID: 63856

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:



Taralli Onion Flavoured

Product ID: 63855

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:

57

Taralli Org Evoo

Product ID: 63861

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:

Taralli Org Multigrain

Product ID: 63863

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:



Taralli Org Spelt Grain

Product ID: 63860

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:

58

Taralli Pizza Flavoured

Product ID: 63854

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:

Taralli Potato&rosemary

Product ID: 63857

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:



Taralli Speck&cheese

Product ID: 63858

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:

59

Taralli Ten Grain W/ Evoo

Product ID: 63914

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Cannito

Package Size: CS

Description:

Taralli W/ Chili Peppers

Product ID: 63853

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Puglia Sap

Package Size: CS

Description:



Torcetti Twisties Biscuit

Product ID: 62139

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:

60

Torchetti Al Cioccolato

Product ID: 63832

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:

Zaletto Bisc. Singles

Product ID: 1004S

Vendor ID:

Category: Biscuits & Cakes

Brand: Loison

Package Size: CS

Description:



INDEX
Biscuits & Cakes
6 Gusti Bisc. Singles 3
Alberelli Tree Alm&choc 3
Alberelli Tree Almond 3
Albicocca Bisc. Singles 4
Amarena&cin Bisc. Singles 4
Amaretti 5
Amaretti Artisan 5
Amarettini 6
Arcobaleno Rainbow Assort 6
Arragosta Gianduja 7
Bacetto Bisc. Singles 7
Baci Di Dama Lady Kisses 7
Bauletti Albicocca 8
Bauletti Ciliegia 8
Bauletti Fragola Strwb 8
Bauletti Mela Apple 9
Bisc Casetta Misto House 9
Bisc Essi Mignon Baratto 9
Bisc Latte Misto Ven Tin 10
Bisc Misto Mignon Ven Tin 10
Bisc Misto Veneziani 10
Bisc Scrigni Misto Venez 11
Biscotti Astucci Albicocc 11
Biscotti Astuccio Bacetti 11
Biscotti Astuccio Canestr 12
Biscotti Astuccio Zaletti 12
Biscotti Meditaz Amar/cin 12
Biscotti Meditaz Camomila 13
Biscotti Meditaz Liquiriz 13
Biscotti Tin Classic Mix 13
Biscotti Tin Frut/meditat 14
Biscotti Tin Latta Medit 14
Biscuit Astucci Cacao 14
Biscuit Astucci Caffe` 15
Biscuit Astucci Limone 15
Biscuit Astucci Pera 15
Biscuit Astuccio Maraneo 16
Biscuit Bag Bac/cac/mar 16

Biscuit Bag Camo/amar/liq 16
Biscuit Bag Canstr/caf/zl 17
Biscuit Bag Lim/albi/pera 17
Biscuit Bustine Bac/cac.. 17
Biscuit Bustine Cam/lic.. 18
Biscuit Bustine Can/zal.. 18
Biscuit Bustine Lem/apr.. 18
Biscuit Canestrello Displ 19
Biscuit Shopper Mix Flav 19
Biscuit Shopper Mix Flav 19
Biscuit Shopper Mix Fruit 20
Biscuit Shopper Mix Fruit 20
Biscuit Singles 4 Classic 20
Biscuit Singles 4 Fru/med 21
Biscuit Singles 6 Fru/med 21
Biscuits Tin Bac/choc/mar 21
Biscuits Tin Can/caf/zal 22
Biscuits Tin Lim/alb/pera 22
Bonissima Chest/hazel Nut 22
Bonissima Fig And Almond 23
Bonissima Honey Walnut 23
Brutti E Buoni 23
Cacao Bisc. Singles 24
Caffe' Bisc. Singles 24
Camomilla Bisc. Singles 24
Canestrello Bisc. Singles 25
Cannoli Crema 25
Cannoli Gianduia 25
Cannulicchi M. Assortiti 26
Cantucci 26
Cantucci Tuffati Chocolat 26
Cantuccini Almond 27
Cantuccini Tuffati Mini 27
Cantuccioni Lrg Classic 28
Cantuccioni Lrg Tuff Choc 28
Comettine Alm&choc 28
Comettine Almond 29
Croccolato Choc Nougat 29
Cuscini Ciok 29



INDEX
Cuscini Crema Limone 30
Dolciotti 30
Fagottini Ciock 30
Fagottini Fragola Strwb 31
Fagottini Limone 31
Farfalle 31
Ferri Ciok 32
Fig And Almond Cake 32
Fiocchetti 32
Fior Di Mandorla 33
Fiorentine Albicocche 33
Frutta Martorana 33
Ginevrine Cookies 34
Krumiri Buscuit 34
Krumiri Buscuit Cioccolat 34
Limone Bisc. Singles 35
Liquirzia Bisc. Singles 35
Mandorlini 35
Maraneo Bisc. Singles 36
Maraschini Ciliegia 36
Maraschini Ciock 36
Margherite 37
Occhi Di Bue 37
Orange And Almond Cake 37
Panbriacone 3kg 38
Panbriacone Quadro 38
Panforte Choc 38
Panforte Cioccolato 39
Panforte Cioccolato 39
Panforte Cioccolato 39
Panforte Di Siena Fig/wal 40
Panforte Di Siena Fig/wal 40
Panforte Di Siena Margher 40
Panforte Di Siena Margher 41
Panforte Di Siena Margher 41
Panforte Fior W/marzipan 41
Panforte Margerita 42
Panforte Margerita Clear 42
Panforte Margerita Slice 42

Panforte Margherita 43
Panforte Margherita Clear 43
Panforte Nero Clear 43
Panforte Nero Spiced 44
Panforte Nero Spiced 44
Panforte Nero Spiced 44
Panforte Nero Spiced Slc 45
Panforte Siena Igp Box 45
Panpepato 45
Panpepato 46
Panpepato 46
Paste Di Pistachio 46
Pera Bisc. Singles 47
Petit Four 47
Picos Breadsticks 47
Pistachio Soft Bites 48
Ricciarelli Mandorla 48
Ricciarelli Tray 48
Rum&cacao Balls Cookies 49
Savoiardi Lady Fingers 49
Sbrisola Alm/haz Cocoa 49
Sbrisola Almonds/corn 50
Sbrisola Choc Hazelnut 50
Sbrisola Honey Walnut 50
Sbrisola Mandorla Mais 51
Sbrisola Nera Hzl/alm/coc 51
Sbrisola Nocciola Ciocco 51
Sbrisola Noce Miele 52
Sbrisola Pistacchio 52
Sbrisola Pistachio 52
Sbrisola Rice Fl/mint 53
Sbrisola Riso Menta 53
Schiacciatine 53
Soffi Cereali 54
Taralli Cheese&pepper 54
Taralli Chili & Paprika 54
Taralli Evoo 55
Taralli Evoo 55
Taralli Evoo & Blk Pepper 55



INDEX
Taralli Evoo & Fennel 56
Taralli Evoo & Rosemary 56
Taralli Fennel Flavoured 56
Taralli Onion Flavoured 57
Taralli Org Evoo 57
Taralli Org Multigrain 57
Taralli Org Spelt Grain 58
Taralli Pizza Flavoured 58
Taralli Potato&rosemary 58
Taralli Speck&cheese 59
Taralli Ten Grain W/ Evoo 59
Taralli W/ Chili Peppers 59
Torcetti Twisties Biscuit 60
Torchetti Al Cioccolato 60
Zaletto Bisc. Singles 60

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

